
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

TRICO Electric
/ Elec room
and member
ship

Rodrigo Castro
7:09 AM
2/11/2026

5:30 PM
2/11/2026

Expired
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